Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of each of the following individuals:

Total Gender Age Race Party Ideology Employer Residence
Total Men Wom 122' gi ii‘ ‘éi‘ gi' 65+ Weh” Black Hisga”i Ot:‘e GOP Dem Oth C\gn Csém Mod SLib VLib Pr(i;’at (\Bno Reé"e Ot:‘e Sub  Urb  Rur
Joe Biden Very Favorable 30% 31% 29% 22% 22% 39% 32% 28% 31% 26% 47% 39% 20% 9% 60% 17% 10% 17% 29% 48% 63% 31% 30% 33% 24% 26% 45% 22%
Somewhat Favorable 25% 23% 27% 39% 41% 26% 25% 18% 10% 21% 30% 37% 41% 10% 31% 32% 3% 20% 32% 36% 29% 23% 33% 13% 36% 27% 24% 19%
Somewhat Unfavorable 1% 10% 12% 13% 11% 10% 10% 10% 15% 13% 10% 6% 8% 17% 4% 14% 12% 19% 11% 6% 4% 13% 8% 10% 9% 12% 8% 12%
Very Unfavorable 29% 30% 28% 12% 19% 20% 32% 39% 40% 36% 7% 12% 20% 61% 3% 27% 73% 41% 21% 8% 2% 28% 25% 40% 23% 30% 17% 43%

Not Sure 5% 6% 4% 14% 7% 5% 2% 5% 3% 4% 6% 6% M% 3% 2% 1M% 2% 3% 7% 2% 2% 4% 3% 4% 9% 5% 5% 5%




